
151 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 649 0 0 5 349

152 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 560 -89 89 2 111

153 ThorSport Racing 99 546 -103 14 2 111

154 Front Row Motorsports 38 504 -145 42 1 83

155 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 491 -158 13 3 05

156 GMS Racing 21 489 -160 2 0 33

157 ThorSport Racing 98 471 -178 18 0 11

158 GMS Racing 2 462 -187 9 1 61

159 ThorSport Racing 88 445 -204 17 0 00

1510 Niece Motorsports 42 403 -246 42 0 00

1511 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 384 -265 19 0 00

1512 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 352 -297 32 0 11

1513 GMS Racing 26 342 -307 10 0 00

1514 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 335 -314 7 0 33

1515 ThorSport Racing 13 314 -335 21 0 00

1516 AM Racing 22 307 -342 7 0 00

1517 GMS Racing 24 296 -353 11 0 22

1518 Niece Motorsports 40 273 -376 23 0 00

1519 Young's Motorsports 02 255 -394 18 0 00

1520 Rackley W.A.R. 25 255 -394 0 0 00

1521 Team DGR 1 253 -396 2 0 00

1522 Team DGR 15 228 -421 25 0 00

1523 On Point Motorsports 30 204 -445 24 0 00

1524 Niece Motorsports 45 201 -448 3 0 00

1525 GMS Racing 23 200 -449 1 0 00

1326 Hill Motorsports 56 193 -456 7 0 00

1327 CR7 Motorsports 9 190 -459 3 0 00

1528 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 187 -462 3 0 00

1029 Team DGR 17 182 -467 5 1 00

1530 Young's Motorsports 12 173 -476 9 0 00

831 Henderson Motorsports 175 168 -481 5 0 00

1532 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 160 -489 8 0 00

1333 Roper Racing 04 157 -492 3 0 00

534 ThorSport Racing 66 153 -496 4 0 00

1535 Cram Enterprises 41 142 -507 11 0 00

936 Spencer Davis Motorsports 111 135 -514 7 0 00

1537 Young's Motorsports 20 132 -517 3 0 00

938 Bret Holmes Racing 32 131 -518 1 0 00

1539 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 105 -544 26 0 00

1440 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 78 -571 27 0 00

1041 CMI Motorsports 49 54 -595 24 0 00

1242 Norm Benning Racing 6 49 -600 5 0 00

1043 Niece Motorsports 144 47 -602 2 0 00

244 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 11 -638 36 0 00

245 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 9 -640 2 0 00

146 AM Racing 137 9 -640 0 0 00

Rank NxtPointsTrk # Ldr Race Wins Playoff Pts

Owner Points Following Race # 15

Watkins Glen International

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Saturday, 8/7/2021 @ 05:14 PM Eastern
UNOFFICIALUNOFFICIAL

United Rentals 176 at The Glen

Owner AttemptsStage Wins



147 FDNY Racing 128 3 -646 6 0 00

148 Rackley W.A.R. 127 3 -646 0 0 00

249 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -648 2 0 00

150 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 168 0 -649 1 0 00

151 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -649 0 0 00

152 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -649 0 0 00

153 CMI Motorsports 172 0 -649 0 0 00

354 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -649 0 0 00

155 Diversified Custom Concepts 139 0 -649 0 0 00
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